
Last_Name First_Name Email Position_Title District
Beaulieu Sarah beaulsar@markesan.k12.wi.us 4 K & Title I Math Markesan Sch Dist
Driscoll Amy driscolla@kaukauna.k12.wi.us Title 1 Math Teacher Gr.  1-3 Kaukauna Area Sch Dist
Fellinger Andy afellinger@freedomschools.k12.wi.us 4th Grade Teacher Freedom Area Sch Dist
Fox Adam afox@freedomschools.k12.wi.us 5th Grade Teacher Freedom Area Sch Dist
Gambaro Angie gambaroangela@aasd.k12.wi.us 3rd Grade Teacher Appleton Area Sch Dist
Gesell Katrina kgesell@mayville.k12.wi.us Math Interventionist/Title 1 Math Mayville Sch Dist
Hawley Lynn hawlelyn@rhinelander.k12.wi.us 3rd Grade Teacher Rhinelander Sch Dist
Lestina Candace ccook@berlin.k12.wi.us Title I / Elementary Math Intervention Berlin Area Sch Dist
Marnocha Jan marnochajan@aasd.k12.wi.us na Appleton Area Sch Dist
Menting Rick mentingr@fonddulac.k12.wi.us 3rd Grade Teacher Freedom Area Sch Dist
Polenske Kari kpolenske@west-bend.k12.wi.us Math Interventionist West Bend Sch Dist
Pope Mary mpope@wfsd.k12.wi.us Title 1 Math Teacher - Elementary Weyauwega-Fremont Sch Dist
Schoen Stephanie schoens@oasd.org Teacher Oconomowoc Area Sch Dist

Hudziak Mary Ann mhudziak@cesa6.org Curriculum and Assessment CESA 6
Loehr Lori lloehr@cesa6.org Effectiveness Project CESA 6
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